Log onto www.workintexas.com to learn how to apply

EMPLOYER

A PLACE FOR CHILDREN INC
APPLEBEE'S

APPLEBEE'S

APPLEBEE'S

BARRI FINANCIAL GROUP LLC

BARRI FINANCIAL GROUP LLC
BEECHNUT MANOR - NEXION HEALTH
BEECHNUT MANOR - NEXION HEALTH

BELLTECH HOME HEALTH

FIVE STAR MONTESSORI - FUN ZONE LLC ET
AL

GUARDIAN LIVING SERVICES INC
HAMPTON INN - STAFFORD
HANK'S CRAWFISH

HANK'S CRAWFISH

HOMELAND STAFFING INC

JOB#

2689538
8228669
6887017

3173970

2699139

8224435
2697620
6241429

4916717

3175117

6885562
8228508
6885071
6238354
6242595

POSITION

Assistant Director &
Childcare Provider 77099

Restaurant Staff (77082)
Various Restaurant Positions

- (T7477)

Various Restaurant Staff -

(77082)

Bilingual Customer Service

Associate

Bilingual Sales Associate-

Southwest
Cook (77072)

Dishwasher (Southwest)

77072

Home Maintenance (handy

man)

Teacher (77077)

Caregiver Provider/Direct

Care Staff

Housekeepers - 77477
Dishwasher/Busser Staff

(77077)

Server (77077)

HIRING EVENT Warehouse
Associate (77478)

STATUS
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

OPEN DATE

Feb 22, 2013
Apr 09, 2013
Apr 09, 2013

Apr 09, 2013
Apr 29, 2013

Mar 11, 2013
Apr 17,2013
Apr 15, 2013
Mar 27, 2013
Apr 16, 2013
Mar 29, 2013
Apr 08, 2013
Mar 26, 2013
Mar 26, 2013
Apr 23, 2013



LIBERTY ISLAND PERSONAL CARE
LITTLE LEARNERS DISCOVERY ACADEMY
LITTLE LEARNERS DISCOVERY ACADEMY

MEDIA NATION

SYNERGY INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

TEXAS GREEN ELECTRONIC RECYCLING -
TEXAS GREEN ELECTRONIC RECYCLING
COMPANY

U-HAUL STORAGE CENTERS OF HOUSTON

4919660
3173980
6887060

6242010
3172113

4920982

2698576

Van Driver (77099)
Driver (77036)

Pre-School Teacher (77036)
Energetic Sign Spinners -

Houston
Bilingual Teacher (77074)

Warehouse

Building Maintenance - P/T

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

Apr 16, 2013
Apr 09, 2013
Apr 09, 2013

Apr 18, 2013
Mar 27, 2013

Apr 25, 2013

Apr 24, 2013



